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OoTL
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

\,

Dos

60514
60518
60493
60481
60437
16197
60443
60478
70021
29662
60458
60456
60465
38567
44731
60508
60526
60471
60434
60416
60398
60474
60457
60397
45175
60435
60401
60411
30110
60459
60453
42398
60442
60433
60494
49079
70020
60490
60425
60439
60489
60446
60476
60513
60509
60495
60419
60486
60516
60515
60502
33701
33502
60461
60432
60426
60414
60440
60504
60488
60436
60417
60464
60525
60510
60423
60407
60522
49048
60484
60413
60410
35930
60496
60475
60487
60427
60399
30102
60473
60472
60406
60523
60428
37823
60483
20090

Nom-prénom

AHMED SIOIHOUDINE
ABDALLAH Yasser
COUTANCE amaury
KAMIL djimi

MOSSE Arthur
VINCENT Francis
LEHAIRE Morgan
MARTIN Pierre

RAKIB ABDALLAH Faya
DAUTREY Emilien
CHAROU SOUMAILA Elyamine
ABDOU Djailane
COMBES CHLOE
SEGHROUCHNI Malika
MEILER Franck
JUSIAK Leo

VIRIAN FELIX

SAID ALI Karim
RAULET Clément
BORDIER MARION
BROGGI Anne
DUBOIS Vivien
ELHADI Ali

RIVIERE Lucas
GIRARDET Yann
MATHIEU Alban
ROUGER Emma
BRAND TIFFANY
FAUVIN Marina
DUPASQUIER Lucas
HALIMI HUGO
TOSELLO AUDREY
MAZANA vincent
LAGEAT maxime
GASCUEL Thibaut
HEBERT Clemence
ALI HOUMADI Kamal
KLINGER Geoffrey
ZAPATA Guillaume
CAVAILLES Mikael
DUPUIS Florine
KRUCK Aurélien
BLANCHARD Thibault
DARGENT Emma
GOME Ambdalhoi
GOME Mohamed
LABROY David
BERLEMONT Maxime
MOHAMED Kastal
KAISSANE Allaoui
HARREL SEBASTIEN
HASSANI Maoulana
MOUSSA ANJARA
GUERIN Fabrice
PRIOU Damien
LESCANNE Gwenola
CURTI Salomé

KOPP Marie
MOUTAABBID Ibrahim
LEBERT Brice
POIRIER Priscillia
BENYAHIA Ramiz
BIZET marius
VIGNEAU CELIA
VILLELEGER RIVET Lucas
MONIER Jules

ESTAY erwin

HOYAU Jérémy
GERBIER Célia
MININGER Julien
GAVAR Romain
FAHARI Said Omar
LONGUET Jordan
NAHI ATTOUMANI IBRAHIM
SUEUR Olivier
LEBRETON Pierre-Louis
MERCHER valerie
COUTURE Florent
SAID Harmya

WEBER Elise
TOUZEAU Maxime
DELOGE JASIAK DOMINIQUE ADAM
MADET Laura
THOUCH DAVID
MURAT Laurent
PIROU Océane
PERRISSOUD Emilie
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ZAZATSARA ATHLETIQUE JUNIOR DE
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ZAZATSARA ATHLETIQUE JUNIOR DE
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ZAZATSARA ATHLETIQUE JUNIOR DE

CLUB D'ATHLETISME DE MAMOUDZOU

CLUB D'ATHLETISME DE MAMOUDZOU

ZAZATSARA ATHLETIQUE JUNIOR DE

ZAZATSARA ATHLETIQUE JUNIOR DE

CLUB D'ATHLETISME DE MAMOUDZOU
CLUB D'ATHLETISME DE MAMOUDZOU

ZAZATSARA ATHLETIQUE JUNIOR DE
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ZAZATSARA ATHLETIQUE JUNIOR DE
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%]
x

TTATTANMTTNMTTTITNTITTTTTTTMTITMTXTM11111TTmXTTITTmTITIXX=XR

Année

2005
1996
1992
1989
1992
1981
1984
1999
1987
1989
1994
1991
1987
1986
1982
1997
1991
1998
1991
1991
1981
1996
1992
1996
1983
1997
1985
1997
1989
1998
1993
1987
1993
1990
1994
1997
1999
1995
1995
1992
1991
1990
1995
1998
1992
1986
1979
1986
1998
1999
1987
1985
1977
1964
1975
1995
1999
1990
1990
1996
1982
1989
1979
1998
1999
1992
1988
1996
1990
1987
1991
1972
1993
1971
1994
1998
1975
1986
1986
1994
1993
1970
1987
1977
1969
2000
1978

Cat

U20H
SEH
SEH
MOH
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
MOH
MOH
SEH
SEH
MOF
MOF
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEF
M1F
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
MOF
SEF
MOF
SEH
SEH
MOF
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEF
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEF
SEH
SEH
SEF
SEH
MOH
M2H
MOH
SEH
SEH
MOH
MOH
M2H
M5H
M2H
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEH
SEH
M1F
MOH
M2H
SEF
SEH
SEH
MOH
SEH
SEF
MOH
SEH
M3H
SEH
M3H
SEH
SEH
M2F
MOH
MOF
SEF
SEH
M3H
MOF
M2H
M4H
SEF
M2F

Course

Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis
Trail des Amis

Pk8 MAISON DU GOUVERNEUR

1h38'49,000 (1)
1h47'23,500 (2)
1h48'27,100 (3)
1h53'25,600 (6)
1h57'40,000 (7)
1h57'55,700 (8)
2h01'11,500 (12)
2h01'16,900 (13)
1h51'37,200 (5)
2h00'38,100 (11)
1h59'13,000 (10)
2h03'44,600 (15)
2h09'20,500 (18)
2h13'25,400 (25)
2h07'21,400 (17)
2h09'25,200 (20)
2h09'48,200 (22)
2h09'38,300 (21)
2h15'25,100 (28)
2h13'24,500 (24)
2h20'43,400 (32)
2h04'26,000 (16)
1h49'35,300 (4)
2h03'32,800 (14)
2h15'53,200 (29)

2h24'02,200 (38)
2h28'22,000 (42)
2h37'22,400 (53)
2h23'01,600 (34)
2h19'50,500 (31)
2h25'55,600 (39)
2h15'06,700 (27)
2h09'49,800 (23)
2h18'58,700 (30)
2h35'11,800 (50)
2h09'22,900 (19)
2h31'15,900 (44)
2h26'40,500 (41)
2h22'36,300 (33)
2h37'01,300 (52)
2h32'19,100 (49)
2h25'57,900 (40)
2h31'22,400 (45)
2h23'09,800 (35)
2h23'12,600 (36)
2h32'12,800 (48)
2h31'31,900 (47)
1h59'08,800 (9)
2h23'44,300 (37)
2h45'06,200 (58)
2h49'47,000 (67)
2h48'56,600 (66)
2h42'21,000 (56)
2h54'52,400 (77)
2h56'44,500 (80)
2h47'51,900 (60)
2h52'53,100 (72)
5h04'00,000 (137)
2h54'42,700 (74)
2h45'04,300 (57)
2h50'44,400 (68)
2h47'55,200 (62)
2h56'09,800 (79)
2h51'40,800 (69)
3h00'06,100 (86)
2h48'32,400 (64)
2h48'40,200 (65)
2h57'28,100 (81)
3h06'20,400 (92)
2h47'53,800 (61)
2h39'18,600 (55)
2h58'26,500 (83)
2h52'03,900 (70)
2h47'11,600 (59)
2h30'17,400 (43)
3h05'23,200 (88)
2h48'06,100 (63)
2h58'22,800 (82)
2h59'59,600 (85)
2h59'46,500 (84)
2h52'07,700 (71)
2h54'50,700 (76)
2h54'44,700 (75)
2h3808,600 (54)
2h53'33,600 (73)
3h08'00,700 (93)

Temps

3h20'50,577
3h34'02,290
3h35'00,970
3h41'47,883
3h49'45,859
3h58'24,224
4h00'45,502
4h03'01,652
4h03'25,935
4h06'20,039
4h08'30,110
4h09'14,731
4h13'39,655
4h18'00,000
4h30'51,229
4h32'29,415
4h33'05,055
4h38'07,344
4h38'25,472
4h38'30,000
4h38'37,464
4h38'44,556
4h40'22,463
4h41'04,463
4h43'49,750
4h45'04,849
4h45'46,080
4h52'40,159
4h52'46,338
4h53'45,056
4h53'51,526
4h55'17,084
4h56'09,743
4h58'00,075
4h59'07,821
5h01'20,321
5h01'27,901
5h0725,550
5h09'14,178
5h10'53,747
5h15'13,775
5h17'51,186
5h21'44,911
5h21'45,322
5h26'28,880
5h26'28,881
5h29'29,147
5h30'17,499
5h30'40,747
5h32'16,166
5h32'16,247
5h34'40,939
5h35'53,184
5h36'04,770
5h40'13,716
5h40'25,682
5h41'26,324
5h41'41,753
5h44'33,154
5h47'17,820
5h51'00,640
5h55'16,477
5h55'16,751
5h56'47,857
5h56'47,858
5h57'30,561
5h58'01,136
5h59'12,736
5h50'59,687
6h05'32,393
6h05'57,474
6h07'00,382
6h07'59,707
6h09'46,093
6h10'43,642
6h10'50,311
6h11'10,271
6h14'32,549
6h14'56,690
6h16'59,859
6h16'59,973
6h21'24,500
6h24'24,410
6h24'25,887
6h26'02,807
6h27'48,136
6h35'32,523

Moy
km/h

Par cat.

1° U20H/1
1° SEH/49
2° SEH/49
1° MOH/17
3° SEH/49
1° M1H/10
2° M1H/10
4° SEH/49
2° MOH/17
3° MOH/17
5° SEH/49
6° SEH/49
1° MOF/11
2° MOF/11
3° M1H/10
7° SEH/49
8° SEH/49
9° SEH/49
10° SEH/49
1° SEF/18
1° M1F/6
11° SEH/49
12° SEH/49
13° SEH/49
4° M1H/10
14° SEH/49
3° MOF/11
2° SEF/18
4° MOF/11
15° SEH/49
16° SEH/49
5° MOF/11
17° SEH/49
18° SEH/49
19° SEH/49
3° SEF/18
20° SEH/49
21° SEH/49
22° SEH/49
23° SEH/49
4° SEF/18
24° SEH/49
25° SEH/49
5° SEF/18
26° SEH/49
4° MOH/17
1° M2H/9
5° MOH/17
27° SEH/49
28° SEH/49
6° MOH/17
7° MOH/17
2° M2H/9
1° M5H/1
3° M2H/9
6° SEF/18
7° SEF/18
8° SEF/18

0° SEH/49
0° M1F/6
0° MOH/17
0° M2H/9
0° SEF/18
0° SEH/49
0° SEH/49
0° MOH/17
0° SEH/49
0° SEF/18
0° MOH/17
0° SEH/49
0° M3H/8
0° SEH/49
0° M3H/8
0° SEH/49
0° SEH/49
0° M2F/3
0° MOH/17
0° MOF/11
0° SEF/18
0° SEH/49
0° M3H/8
0° MOF/11
0° M2H/9
0° M4H/5
0° SEF/18
0° M2F/3

v
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o N
Pl Dos  Nom-prénom Club Sx Année Cat Course Pk8 MAISON DU GOUVERNEUR Temps ':'m‘;}l Par cat.
88 60405 DUVAL Quentin ELAN SPORTIF DE TRELISSAC M 1990 SEH  Trail des Amis | 3h05'26,600 (89) 6h35'32,663 0° SEH/49
89 37204 KOENER Simon M 1981 M1H Trail des Amis 3h08'50,800 (94) 6h43'33,373 0° M1H/10
20 60519 CHAVE Théo M 1997 SEH  Trail des Amis 3h01'20,100 (87) 6h47'52,088 0° SEH/49
91 60520 DUPUY-GRANGER Stéphanie CLUB D'ATHLETISME DE MAMOUDZOU F 1988 MOF  Trail des Amis 3h23'09,000 (103) 6h50'25,912 0° MOF/11
92 60521 FILIPPIG Maelle F 1995 SEF  Trail des Amis | 3h23'07,900 (102) 6h50'26,172 0° SEF/18
93 60450 PAYET Eve F 1984 M1F  Trail des Amis 3h17'12,100 (98) 6h58'23,529 0° M1F/6
94 60430 DUMUIDS Lucas M 1983 M1H  Trail des Amis 3h24'25,500 (104) 7h00'17,447 0° M1H/10
95 60503 BACH René M 1957 M6H Trail des Amis | 3h05'29,700 (90) 7h00'51,156 0° M6H/2
96 60409 KURTZEMANN maxime M 1991 SEH  Trail des Amis 3h16'50,400 (97) 7h00'53,707 0° SEH/49
97 60424 GOUION Stephane M 1975 M2H  Trail des Amis 3h27'39,300 (108) 7h01'09,313 0° M2H/9
98 60400 IRIBARREN Xabier M 1986  MOH Trail des Amis | 3h27'42,500 (109) 7h01'09,967 0° MOH/17
99 60429 MLANAO Abdou-Chakour M 1970 M3H Trail des Amis | 3h19'43,300 (100) 7h04'18,735 0° M3H/8
100 33472 POTHEVIN CATHERINE CLUB D'ATHLETISME DE MAMOUDZOU F 1967 M4F  Trail des Amis 3h26'54,000 (107) 7h05'00,926 0° M4F/1
101 17373 VANDECASTEELE Philippe M 1966 M4H Trail des Amis | 3h25'17,300 (105) 7h11'20,210 0° M4H/5
102 60498 ANDJILI Nassur M 1975 M2H  Trail des Amis 3h35'56,400 (113) 7h17'10,428 0° M2H/9
103 60500 HASSANI Soulaimana M 1968 M4H  Trail des Amis 3h19'53,700 (101) 7h17'11,140 0° M4H/5
104 60485 PERILLO thierry M 1958 M6H  Trail des Amis 3h26'50,700 (106) 7h17'11,499 0° M6H/2
105 52842 PAYET Marie Véronique F 1985 MOF Trail des Amis | 3h46'49,700 (119) 7h17'13,949 0° MOF/11
106 60420 BERNARD Cédric M 1995 SEH  Trail des Amis 3h09'11,200 (95) 7h17'17,389 0° SEH/49
107 60511 ABDOURAHAMANI ZAIDOU M 1984 M1H Trail des Amis 3h39'09,000 (114) 7h17'25,922 0° M1H/10
108 50704 BOSIO isabelle F 1985 MOF  Trail des Amis | 3h28'56,700 (110) 7h21'51,589 0° MOF/11
109 60460 SAANDA ALIDII M 1984 Mi1H Trail des Amis | 3h35'28,600 (112) 7h38'56,957 0° M1H/10
110 60412 MEKACHERA Nadia-Sabrina-Aicha DENIV F 1981 M1F  Trail des Amis 3h41'55,600 (117) 7h41'04,255 0° M1F/6
111 60517 CORNE eric M 1968 M4H  Trail des Amis 3h13'32,500 (96) 7h41'05,095 0° M4H/5
112 30056 SERCLERAT Maud F 1981 M1F  Trail des Amis 3h41'40,400 (115) 7h48'58,059 0° M1F/6
113 60505 CHARIF DJAMILI-EDDINE M 1971 M3H Trail des Amis 3h56'45,400 (123) 7h57'13,937 0° M3H/8
114 60491 INSSA Fatima F 1975 M2F  Trail des Amis 3h56'49,400 (125) 7h57'13,938 0° M2F/3
115 52702 CHAIA Kaled M 1994 SEH  Trail des Amis 3h45'53,300 (118) 7h57'14,137 0° SEH/49
116 60506 MAHAMOUDOU Toilianti F 1985 MOF  Trail des Amis 3h56'47,100 (124) 7h57'14,252 0° MOF/11
117 60499 ATTOUMANI Ahmed M 1971 M3H Trail des Amis 3h56'43,600 (122) 7h57'14,596 0° M3H/8
118 60403 SERVANT Margaux F 1998 SEF  Trail des Amis | 4h08'02,200 (130) 8h02'52,609 0° SEF/18
119 60402 ABDOU HAMISSI Anthony M 1991 SEH  Trail des Amis | 4h08'05,600 (131) 8h02'52,787 0° SEH/49
120 60422 CANAUD Natacha F 1972 M3F  Trail des Amis 3h55'08,500 (120) 8h13'48,130 0° M3F/1
121 60448 MBAE hadidja F 1983 M1F  Trail des Amis 3h56'37,300 (121) 8h17'23,741 0° M1F/6
122 60394 BOURGOIN Joséphine F 1995 SEF  Trail des Amis | 4h05'27,200 (129) 8h30'36,863 0° SEF/18
123 60480 BEAUCHAMP Arnaud M 1988  MOH Trail des Amis | 4h00'01,500 (127) 8h40'00,238 0° MOH/17
124 60466 DECHENE Adrien M 1987 MOH  Trail des Amis 4h00'06,300 (128) 8h40'02,701 0° MOH/17
125 60469 PITTE benjamin M 1981 MiH Trail des Amis | 3h59'59,500 (126) 8h40'02,800 0° M1H/10
126 60501 LAMOR Elisa F 2001 SEF  Trail des Amis | 4h11'46,500 (132) 8h55'36,087 0° SEF/18
127 60454 HASSANI Al-Azmi M 1995 SEH  Trail des Amis 4h20'36,500 (133) 8h55'38,954 0° SEH/49

- 60482 GUERPILLON Brice M 1985 MOH  Trail des Amis 2h31'23,500 (46)

= 60467 MINATCHY eddy M 1977 M2H Trail des Amis | 2h36'38,900 (51)

- 60479 ZOUBERT Zaidou M 1974 M3H  Trail des Amis 4h21'27,200 (134)
OoTL 37112 SALVADOR Nicolas M 1988 MOH  Trail des Amis 4h36'00,000 (135)
OoTL 70022 CRESCENCE JEAN-FRANCOIS M 1970 M3H  Trail des Amis 4h37'41,200 (136)

Abandons (7)
DNF 60441 MOURANA SAMION M 1996 SEH  Trail des Amis 2h55'23,900 (78) Abandon
DNF 60421 JOUBERT Antoine M 1995 SEH  Trail des Amis 3h05'51,700 (91) Abandon
DNF 60452 FREYRE Pierre CLUB D'ATHLETISME DE MAMOUDZOU M 1987 MOH  Trail des Amis 3h19'18,100 (99) Abandon
DNF 60438 BUTEZ sébastien M 1978 M2H  Trail des Amis 3h31'23,000 (111) Abandon
DNF 60396 USSEREAU Lionel CLUB D'ATHLETISME DE MAMOUDZOU M 1996 SEH  Trail des Amis 2h13'28,900 (26) Abandon
DNF 60507 MIKULOVIC Jacques M 1968 M4H  Trail des Amis 3h41'44,900 (116) Abandon
DNF 60445 ROINEAU Guillaume M 1994 SEH  Trail des Amis Abandon
\, S
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